
NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 1 J16 Men W6 500 Heat 1 / 5

1 Whitireia TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
2 Mangopare Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Makarori Slammers Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Ngawaka Hoe Portage Crossing
5 Bruces Chaps Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Turanga Johns Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Kumu Busters Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Te-ava-tapu Cook Islands Outrigger

Race 2 J16 Men W6 500 Heat 2 / 5

1 Mitiula Portage Crossing
2 Kura Mana TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
3 Rangatahi Rangaunu Sports Club
4 M.W.A. Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Ranginui Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Team Okareka Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Kahutia Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8 Tamakaimoana Horouta Waka Hoe

Race 3 J16 Men W6 500 Heat 3 / 5

1 Tihipuke Tama Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Tama Wharekura Ruamata
3 Ohorere Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Paua Frita's Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Whanake Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Waka Mana Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Da Mad Coconuts Pineula Sports
8 Tuakana - Teina TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club

Race 4 J16 Men W6 500 Heat 4 / 5

1 Boyzone Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Whaihuru Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Stingers Mareikura
4 Arama Johns Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Makaro Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Da One Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Ara Matangi Cook Islands Club (CK)

Race 5 J16 Men W6 500 Heat 5 / 5

1 Ice Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Nga Hoe Horo Tawhirimatea Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Nga Mokopuna Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
5 Hau Tutu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Fred's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Bush Whackers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 6 Midget Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Keiki O Kalani Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Nohinohi Kotiro Ruamata
4 Tautoru Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Tai Nunui Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Cosmic Angels Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7
8

Race 7 Midget Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Puaroa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 maia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
4 Piataata Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Tai Toko Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Whangamarino Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7
8

Race 8 J16 Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 5

1 Nga Hoe Horo Dymonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Angera O Te Moana Cook Islands Outrigger
3 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Nga Puawai Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Kohine Wharekura Ruamata
6 Piopio Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
7 Tihipuke Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 9 J16 Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 5

1 Bling Bling Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Nga Hoe Horo Cystals Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Ahuriri Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Eastside Angels Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Turangawaewae Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Nga Putiputi Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Kohinetoa Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 10 J16 Women W6 500 Heat 3 / 5

1 Kotahi Tatou Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Those Hines Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Hinemaia Portage Crossing
4 Wahine Toa Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
5 Puwhenua Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Harti Chix Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Hinemaia TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 11 J16 Women W6 500 Heat 4 / 5

1
2 Hine Moana Portage Crossing
3 WDBAWAA - Hinerererangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
4 Sugar & Spice Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Hinemaia Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Hikurangi Te Roto O Hine Takawhiti
7 Team KRH Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8

Race 12 J16 Women W6 500 Heat 5 / 5

1
2 Chur Chix Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Mana Wahine Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Karewa Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Ohana Pineula Sports
6 Hinepokohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Koru Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8

Race 13 J19 Men W6 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Iwi Waka Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Waka Toa Tirohanga Waka Ama
4 Nga Piri O Tauranga Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Iti Manuka Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Nohorua TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
7 Makarori Slammers Horouta Waka Hoe
8

Race 14 J19 Men W6 500 Heat 2 / 3

1 Oasis Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Mauriora Mareikura
3 Da Mad Coconuts Pineula Sports
4 Te Toki Hillbillies Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 yee ha brumbies Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Taiohi Tane Ruamata
7 Hukatai TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
8 Ara Matangi Cook Islands Club (CK)

Race 15 J19 Men W6 500 Heat 3 / 3

1 Pilitai Pilitai (WF)
2 Fred's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Waka Tane Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Nga Tama Koi Portage Crossing
5 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Freezing Hot Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
7 Matiu Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 16 Midget Men W6 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Tama Toa Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Haututu Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Nga Hoe Horo Kariti Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Ruawahia Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Nohinohi Tama Ruamata
6 Whakaari Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
7 Hauraki Cuzzie Bros Hauraki Sports Club
8 F.B.I. Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
9 Atutahi Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club

Race 17 Midget Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 18 J19 Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Ngatu Commutas Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Hinererewai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
3 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Wdbawaa - Random Kilaz Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
5 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
6 Tiare Maori Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Ohana Pineula Sports
8

Race 19 J19 Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Te Awanui Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Wdbawaa - Sacred Hearts Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 He Pounamu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Tiare Manaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Waka Blondes Tirohanga Waka Ama
6 Hinepokohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Kohinetoa Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 20 J19 Women W6 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Ara Matangi Cook Islands Club (CK)
2 Te Mana Whakahaere Taniwha
3 Kei Nga Whetu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Howards Angels Tuatara Waka Ama
5 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Otawhao Punuiatekore Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 C.D. Vixens Canterbury Dragons
8

Race 21 J19 Women W6 500 Heat 4 / 4

1
2 He Piko He Taniwha Portage Crossing
3 All Things Nice Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Ruamata J19 Women Ruamata
5 Manawaru Mareikura
6 Taiohi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7 WDBAWAA - Hinerererangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 22 Int Men W6 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Takurua Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
2 Tama Waenga 2 Ruamata
3 Tuatara Tane Gold Tuatara Waka Ama
4 Broncos Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Tawhaki Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Boyz Own Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Nga Mango Pare Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8

Race 23 Int Men W6 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Te Uira Mareikura
2 Dragonflyers Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Dirty Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Te Kokota Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Rangaunu Raptors Rangaunu Sports Club
6 Miropiko Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Tuatara Tane Silver Tuatara Waka Ama
8

Race 24 Int Men W6 500 Heat 3 / 4

1
2 Boil Up Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Te Toki Tama Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Tirohanga Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Gokru Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Turanga Tane Mareikura
7 Mataamua Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
8

Race 25 Int Men W6 500 Heat 4 / 4

1
2 Nga Mako Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Nga Hoe Horo Whangape Orcas Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Rimurimu Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
6 Pana Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Tama Waenga 1 Ruamata
8

Race 26 Int Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Apititai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
2 Mahi Tahi Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Laumei Laititi Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Fru Ju's Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
5 Tuatara Intermediate Girls' Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Nga Hoe Horo Whangape Purlz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Hinematioro Horouta Waka Hoe
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 27 Int Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Hinenui Mareikura
2 Opua Komata Te Roto O Hine Takawhiti
3 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Waitarata Tiny Pegs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Toki Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Amorangi Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Opelz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 28 Int Women W6 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Topeora TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
2 Tuaraki Mareikura
3 Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Rehua Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Pohuwai Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Nga Taonga Iti Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Whangamarino Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8

Race 29 Int Women W6 500 Heat 4 / 4

1
2 Flavas Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Muriwai Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
4 Oceania Deevaz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Rehutai Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Kotiro Waenga Ruamata
7 Tirama Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
8

Race 30 J16 Men W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 31 J16 Men W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 32 J16 Women W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 33 J16 Women W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 34 Midget Women W6 250 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Nohinohi Kotiro Ruamata
3 Cosmic Angels Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Tautoru Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Keiki O Kalani Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Tai Nunui Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
7
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 35 Midget Women W6 250 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Whangamarino Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Tai Toko Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
4 Puaroa Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Piataata Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Maia Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
7
8

Race 36 J19 Men W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 37 J19 Women W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 38 J19 Women W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 39 Int Men W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 40 Int Men W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 41 Int Women W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 42 Int Women W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 43 J19 Men W6 1000 Heat 1 / 3

1 Nohorua TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
2 Makarori Slammers Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Iti Manuka Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Iwi Waka Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Waka Toa Tirohanga Waka Ama
7 Nga Piri O Tauranga Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8

Race 44 J19 Men W6 1000 Heat 2 / 3

1 Hukatai TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
2 Taiohi Tane Ruamata
3 Te Toki Hillbillies Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Da Mad Coconuts Pineula Sports
5 Mauriora Mareikura
6 Oasis Horouta Waka Hoe
7 yee ha brumbies Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8 Ara Matangi Cook Islands Club (CK)
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 45 J19 Men W6 1000 Heat 3 / 3

1 Pilitai Pilitai (WF)
2 Nga Tama Koi Portage Crossing
3 Freezing Hot Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
4 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Waka Tane Rangaunu Sports Club
6 Matiu Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
7 Fred's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 46 Midget Men W6 250 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Whakaari Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Atutahi Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Nohinohi Tama Ruamata
4 Tama Toa Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Hauraki Cuzzie Bros Hauraki Sports Club
6 Nga Hoe Horo Kariti Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Haututu Rangaunu Sports Club
8 F.B.I. Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
9 Ruawahia Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club

Race 47 Midget Women W6 250 Final 1 / 1

Race 48 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat 1 / 4

1 Ngatu Commutas Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Wdbawaa - Random Kilaz Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
4 Tiare Maori Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Hinererewai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Ohana Pineula Sports
8

Race 49 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat 2 / 4

1 He Pounamu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Te Awanui Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Wdbawaa - Sacred Hearts Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
4 Waka Blondes Tirohanga Waka Ama
5 Tiare Manaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Kohinetoa Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
7 Hinepokohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
8

Race 50 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat 3 / 4

1 Ara Matangi Cook Islands Club (CK)
2 Kei Nga Whetu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Te Mana Whakahaere Taniwha
4 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Howards Angels Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Otawhao Punuiatekore Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 C.D. Vixens Canterbury Dragons
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 51 J19 Women W6 1000 Heat 4 / 4

1
2 Manawaru Mareikura
3 Ruamata J19 Women Ruamata
4 Taiohi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 He Piko He Taniwha Portage Crossing
6 All Things Nice Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 WDBAWAA - Hinerererangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8

Race 52 Int Men W6 1000 Heat 1 / 4

1 Boyz Own Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Nga Mango Pare Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Tama Waenga 2 Ruamata
4 Tuatara Tane Gold Tuatara Waka Ama
5 Broncos Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Tawhaki Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Takurua Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8

Race 53 Int Men W6 1000 Heat 2 / 4

1 Dragonflyers Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Tuatara Tane Silver Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Rangaunu Raptors Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Dirty Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Miropiko Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Te Uira Mareikura
7 Te Kokota Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8

Race 54 Int Men W6 1000 Heat 3 / 4

1
2 Boil Up Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Turanga Tane Mareikura
4 Mataamua Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Tirohanga Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Te Toki Tama Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Gokru Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8

Race 55 Int Men W6 1000 Heat 4 / 4

1
2 Pana Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Nga Mako Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Nga Hoe Horo Whangape Orcas Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Rimurimu Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
7 Tama Waenga 1 Ruamata
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 56 Int Women W6 1000 Heat 1 / 4

1 Topeora TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
2 Oceania Deevaz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Pohuwai Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Kotiro Waenga Ruamata
5 Nga Taonga Iti Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Tirama Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7 Muriwai Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8

Race 57 Int Women W6 1000 Heat 2 / 4

1
2 Rehutai Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Fru Ju's Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
4 Hinematioro Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Flavas Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Apititai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
7 Nga Hoe Horo Whangape Purlz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 58 Int Women W6 1000 Heat 3 / 4

1 Mahi Tahi Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Opua Komata Te Roto O Hine Takawhiti
3 Hinenui Mareikura
4 Kotiro Parekareka Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Tuatara Intermediate Girls' Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Laumei Laititi Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Opelz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 59 Int Women W6 1000 Heat 4 / 4

1
2 Amorangi Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Te Toki Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Waitarata Tiny Pegs Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
6 Tuaraki Mareikura
7 Rehua Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
8

Race 60 J16 Men W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 61 J16 Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 1

Race 62 Int Men W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 63 Int Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 64 J19 Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 65 J16 Women WT12 500 Heat 1 / 2

1 Nice Hines Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Wdbawaa - Taniwharau Matrix Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Mana Wahine Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Kohine Wharekura Ruamata
5 Ahuriri W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
6 Hinemaia/hine Moana Portage Crossing
7 Hinemaia - Hinematioro Horouta Waka Hoe
8

Race 66 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat 1 / 5

1 Te-ava-tapu Cook Islands Outrigger
2 Mangopare Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Whitireia TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
4 Ngawaka Hoe Portage Crossing
5 Bruces Chaps Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Turanga Johns Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Kumu Busters Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Makarori Slammers Horouta Waka Hoe

Race 67 J16 Women WT12 500 Heat 2 / 2

1 Te Au Rere Chix Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 T& T Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Flower Power Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Hoe Aroha Wahine Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Hinerupe Maidens - Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Honotoa TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
7 Crystal Dimonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 68 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat 2 / 5

1 M.W.A. Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Rangatahi Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Team Okareka Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
4 Kahutia Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Kura Mana TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
6 Mitiula Portage Crossing
7 Ranginui Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Tamakaimoana Horouta Waka Hoe

Race 69 J23 Men WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2
3 AROCA J23 Men Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Rugged Extreme Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Te Toki Sharks Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6
7
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 70 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat 3 / 5

1 Da Mad Coconuts Pineula Sports
2 Paua Frita's Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Tuakana - Teina TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
4 Waka Mana Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Whanake Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Tama Wharekura Ruamata
7 Tihipuke Tama Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Ohorere Nga Tai Whakarongo

Race 71 J23 Women WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2
3 AROCA Orakei / Tamaki Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Too Fast Too Furious Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Tai Tokerau  - Woteva Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6
7
8

Race 72 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat 4 / 5

1 Da One Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Stingers Mareikura
3 Boyzone Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Makaro Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
5 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Whaihuru Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Arama Johns Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Ara Matangi Cook Islands Club (CK)

Race 73 J16 Men W6 1000 Heat 5 / 5

1 Ice Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Fred's Crew Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Bush Whackers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Hau Tutu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Nga Hoe Horo Tawhirimatea Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Nga Mokopuna Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 74 Midget Women WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2
3 Meremere Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Tai Whakahau Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
5 TPOTI Whangamarino (Nga Tai / Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Nohinohi Kotiro Ruamata
7
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 75 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat 1 / 5

1 Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Nga Hoe Horo Dymonz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Angera O Te Moana Cook Islands Outrigger
4 Nga Puawai Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Tihipuke Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Piopio Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
7 Kohine Wharekura Ruamata
8

Race 76 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat 2 / 5

1 Ahuriri Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Nga Hoe Horo Cystals Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Bling Bling Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Turangawaewae Kotiro Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Kohinetoa Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Eastside Angels Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Nga Putiputi Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8

Race 77 Midget Men WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2
3
4 Parearau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
5 Tai Tokerau Midgets Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6
7
8

Race 78 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat 3 / 5

1 Hinemaia TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
2 Wahine Toa Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
3 Kotahi Tatou Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Those Hines Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Puwhenua Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Harti Chix Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Hinemaia Portage Crossing
8

Race 79 J16 Men WT12 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Go Morphs Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Turanga Tane Mareikura
3 Boyzone -Whanake Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Ururoa Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Tawhiri Horo Horo Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Tama Johns Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Tama Wharekura Ruamata
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 80 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat 4 / 5

1
2 Hinemaia Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Hine Moana Portage Crossing
4 Hikurangi Te Roto O Hine Takawhiti
5 WDBAWAA - Hinerererangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Team KRH Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Sugar & Spice Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8

Race 81 J16 Women W6 1000 Heat 5 / 5

1
2 Karewa Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Mana Wahine Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Chur Chix Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Hinepokohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Koru Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 Ohana Pineula Sports
8

Race 82 J16 Men WT12 500 Heat 2 / 3

1 Da One/Hau Tutu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Tihipuke Tama Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Kumu Whackers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Sons Of Tangaroa Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
5 Mangopare W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
6 Pioke Tere Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Makarori Slammers - Tuhorouta Horouta Waka Hoe
8

Race 83 J23 Women W6 1500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Manawaru Mareikura
3 Wippa Snappaz Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Peow Peow Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
6 Tiare Manaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Amatiatia Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Team Poneke Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club

Race 84 J23 Men W6 1500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Iti Manuka Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 much 2 much Taupeke Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Maoriup Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Toki Sharks Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Te Toki Hillbillies Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Slippery When Wet Horouta Waka Hoe
8 Mauriora Mareikura
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 85 J16 Men WT12 500 Heat 3 / 3

1
2 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Mitiula/nga Waka Hoe Portage Crossing
4 Waikanae Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Tama Waenga Ruamata
6 Ranginui Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Taikura TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
8

Race 86 Int Women W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 87 Int Women W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2

Race 88 J19 Women WT12 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Nice Spice Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Manawahine - Hinerupe Maidens Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Otawhao Punuiatekore Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Kia Maia Portage Crossing
6 Waimirirangi Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Taiohi W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
8

Race 89 J19 Men W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 90 J19 Women WT12 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Tuhonotoa Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
3 Hinepokohurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Wdbawaa Sacred Heart/Te Ruru Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
5 Last Minute Doozies Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Kei Nga Whetu/He Pounamu Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7
8

Race 91 Int Men W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 92 Int Men W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 93 J19 Women W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 94 Int Women WT12 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Manutuke Mareikura
3 Nhh Dimonz & Purlz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Whakamiharo W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Waitarata Laumei Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Hautai Nga Tai Whakarongo
7
8

Race 95 J19 Women W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2

Race 96 J16 Men W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 97 Int Women WT12 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Tawera Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Kotiro Parekareka - Hinematioro Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Cosmic Angels / Mahi Tahi Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Kotiro Waenga Ruamata
6 Flavas/Nga Taonga Iti Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7
8

Race 98 J16 Men W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2

Race 99 J16 Women WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 100 J23 Women W6 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Peow Peow Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Manawaru Mareikura
4 Amatiatia Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Itz All Good Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Wippa Snappaz Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
8 Tiare Manaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Team Poneke Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 101 J23 Men W6 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Te Toki Sharks Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Mauriora Mareikura
3 Slippery When Wet Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Maoriup Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Te Toki Hillbillies Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 much 2 much Taupeke Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8 Iti Manuka Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Pilitai Pilitai (WF)

Race 102 Int Men WT12 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Uira Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Nga Hoe Horo Orcas & Broncos Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Turanga Tane And Te Uira Mareikura
5 Dragonflyers/Boyz Own Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Ruamano W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7
8

Race 103 Int Women W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 104 J16 Men W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 105 Int Men WT12 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Takero Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Pana - Dirty Dogs Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Tuatara Int. Boys'  W12 Tuatara Waka Ama
5 Nga Whai Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Iti Pioke Rangaunu Sports Club
7
8

Race 106 J16 Women W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 107 J16 Men WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 108 J16 Women W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 2

Race 109 Int Men W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 110 Int Women WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 111 J19 Women W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 112 Int Men WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 113 J16 Women W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 114 J19 Men WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Turanganui Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Nga Tama Koi/mitiula Portage Crossing
3 Tumanako Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Puha Boyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Taiohi Tane Ruamata
6 Iwi Waka Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Mataiwhetu TOA-Porirua Waka Ama Club
8 Mauriora Mareikura

Race 115 J19 Women WT12 500 Final 1 / 1
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 116 Snr Master Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 2

1 Hilda Halkyard-Harawira Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
2 Maria Tetohu Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Robyn Urquhart South Island Regional Waka Ama
4 Carol Ngamoki-Williams Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Elizabeth Tane Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Helen Te Puni Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Iritana Rudolph Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 117 Snr Master Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 2

1 Adeigh Ribbon Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Sandra Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Katja Hildebrandt Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Shelley Arlidge Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Denise Tapp Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Nyree King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Vicki Flavell Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 118 J19 Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Cameron Komene Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Dean Williams Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Robert Gabel Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Reti Hedley Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Tama Rene Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 Paora Monk Te Puku O Te Ika
7 George Waru Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 119 J19 Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Patrick Leach Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Robert Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Haimona Brown Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Tukutahi Happy Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Aaron Townshend Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 Shannon Moon Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Te Rangi Collier Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 120 J19 Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Logan Kerekere Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Shelford Wilcox Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 John Lafaele Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Jensen Wilkie Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Taupuru Brightwell Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Te Aukaha Puke Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Pomare Samupo Te Uranga O Te Ra
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 121 J19 Men W1 500 Heat 4 / 4

1 Rawiri Marshall Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Kereama Wright Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Paora Walters Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Chase Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Mangu Kemp Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Wiremu Ratana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Hemi Kingi Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 122 J19 Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Henipeepi Edmonds Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Sieda Tureia Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Tamara Panapa Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Irirangi Moses Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Hinetamatea Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Shekinah Edmonds Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Emma Pere Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 123 J19 Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 3

1 Tania Hill Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Lisa Haberfield Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Joanna Cathew Skyrme Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Sarah Tahaafe Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Paula Woods Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Te Amohaere Hauiti-Parapara Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Shontelle McLean Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 124 J19 Women W1 500 Heat 3 / 3

1
2 Courtney McClutchie Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Stacey Bishop Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Stacey Davis Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Danielle Destounis Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Inia Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Louise Wharehinga Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 125 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Richard Palmer Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Anthony Clutterbuck Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Junior Wharekura Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Brian Wilson Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Wallace Poa Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Peter Johnston South Island Regional Waka Ama
7 Tom Nathan Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Gregory Brightwell Te Uranga O Te Ra
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 126 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Peter Wainui Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 David McFarland Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Barney Williams South Island Regional Waka Ama
4 Stanley Tampeau Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Charles Symons Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Maxwell Butler Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Lionel Wallace Te Puku O Te Ika
8 Kenneth Gilbert Auckland Regional Outrigger

Race 127 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Tamihana Nuku Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Ronald Woods Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Noel Clark Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Mike Hickson Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Rocky Te Ahuru South Island Regional Waka Ama
6 James Hapeta Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
7 Doug Clarke Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8 Sonny Grant Te Uranga O Te Ra

Race 128 Snr Master Men W1 500 Heat 4 / 4

1 Robert Gabel Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
2 Lee Bradcock Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Rob Mckenzie Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Laurence Atkins Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Ian Haldane Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 William Palmer Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Thomas O'Brien Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 Gaylord Wilcox Anuenue (HW)

Race 129 J23 Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Charles Raihania Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Logan Makiiti Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Kiriwai Williams Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
4 Mangu Kemp Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Te Oru Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Tuwhiti Happy Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Paora Monk Te Puku O Te Ika
8 Jackson Murray Te Uranga O Te Ra

Race 130 J23 Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 3

1 Che Eyles Te Puku O Te Ika
2 George Waru Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Chase Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Regan Hapeta Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Mathew Meihana Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Bruce Campbell Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Conan Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8 Kereama Wright Te Puku O Te Ika
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 131 J23 Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 3

1 Rawiri Takao Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Reti Hedley Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Bradley Anderson Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Robert Gabel Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Lance Smith Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Shannon Moon Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Te Rangi Collier Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 Sosefo Hoatau Pilitai (WF)

Race 132 J23 Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 2

1 Sieda Tureia Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Tarere Happy Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Amy Millward Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
4 Sarah Tahaafe Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Lisa Ratana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Paula Woods Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Danielle Destounis Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 Donelle Brown Te Uranga O Te Ra

Race 133 J23 Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 2

1 Emma Pere Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Marie Allan Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
3 Joanna Cathew Skyrme Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Hinetamatea Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Anastasia Tonu Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Shontelle McLean Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Lisa Haberfield Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 134 Int Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Pania Jack-Kino Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Jannaleigh Komene Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Whaitiri Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Riana King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Te Pare Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Kahurangi Waapu Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 135 Int Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Stacee Fraider Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Ataria Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Te Ani Raupita Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Kitimira Tairea Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Lucy Skyrme Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Ryan Manuel Te Uranga O Te Ra
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 136 Int Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Michael Hovell Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Aaron Tuterangi - Whaitiri Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Beau Stowers Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Te Moananui-A-Kiwa Nuku Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Tupuria King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Tyler Roberts Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Mafeking Pere Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 137 Int Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 3

1
2 Kaikino Ngaau Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Nicholas Kerr Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Joshua Perese Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Shauny Rua Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Rory-Blane Hawkins Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Ash Roozendaal Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 138 Int Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 3

1
2 Michael Henry Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Chavez Glozier Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Raukura McGrath Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Jamille Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Alec Taingahue Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Wayne Harvey Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 139 Open Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 7

1 Mario Mausio Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Ralph Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Tonga White Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Nickolai Titov South Island Regional Waka Ama
5 Robert Taggart Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 Darryl Maraki Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Gensen Palmer Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
8 Tamatoa Lotte Tahiti Club (PF)

Race 140 Open Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 7

1 Malcolm Porima Te Puku O Te Ika
2 Carl Sheehan South Island Regional Waka Ama
3 Kane Morrison Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Laurence Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Charles Raihania Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Pikiahu Emery Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
7 Troy Dolman Te Puku O Te Ika
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 141 Open Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 7

1 Mark Malaki Williams Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Raymond Timihou Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Keri Damerell-Stevens Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Neil O'Brien Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Shannon Moon Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Dan Firth South Island Regional Waka Ama
7 Doug Ahnne Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Paul McGrath Te Puku O Te Ika

Race 142 Open Men W1 500 Heat 4 / 7

1 Te Oru Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
2 Femeli Piomafiti Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Johnny Dewes (Mitchell) Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Bruce Campbell Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 David King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Danger Clark Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Jed Mackenzie Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 George Fa'alogo Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama

Race 143 Open Men W1 500 Heat 5 / 7

1 Victor Mokaraka Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Aaran Harman Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Dave Ryde Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
4 Vance Winiata Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Geoff Hunter South Island Regional Waka Ama
6 Jensen Wilkie Te Uranga O Te Ra
7
8

Race 144 Open Men W1 500 Heat 6 / 7

1 Tyrin Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika
2 Anthony Tapp Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Conan Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Bernd Sommer Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Bradley Anderson Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Te Rangi Collier Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Mathew Meihana Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Benjamin Ngaia Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama

Race 145 Open Men W1 500 Heat 7 / 7

1 Ioane Papalii Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 David Haughin South Island Regional Waka Ama
3 Rawiri Takao Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Lance Smith Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Guy Phillips South Island Regional Waka Ama
6 John Finch Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
7 Paul Roozendaal Te Puku O Te Ika
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 146 Open Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 5

1 Selena Katene Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
2 Yvette Heke Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Kay Ratana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Amy Millward Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Leanne Haronga Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Nancy-Rae Tarawa Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
7 Emma Pere Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 147 Open Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 5

1 Carla Feakin Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
2 Auriole Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Kris Dahl Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
4 Amber Hartstone Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Danielle Destounis Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Maria Horne Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Wendz Donnelly Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
8

Race 148 Open Women W1 500 Heat 3 / 5

1 Katrina Pucher Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Cheryl Tito Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Malia Eyles Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Raipoia Brightwell Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Mandy Hatton Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 Sanije Rudolph Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Karlene Ujdur Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8

Race 149 Open Women W1 500 Heat 4 / 5

1 Rochelle Hartley Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Vanessa Waho Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Sieda Tureia Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Michelle Austin South Island Regional Waka Ama
5 Karen Barbour Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Kelley Korau Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Rachael Langford Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 150 Open Women W1 500 Heat 5 / 5

1 Jaroz Adams Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Marie Allan Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
3 Renee McDonald Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Hinetamatea Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Bernadine Murch Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Shontelle McLean Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Heidi Verhagen Auckland Regional Outrigger
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 151 J16 Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Mani McClutchie Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Inia Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Bonnie Moon Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Ihipera Heke Sweet Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Hannah King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Paekahurangi Monk Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Te Huinga Harrison Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 152 J16 Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Bayleigh Harrison Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Jaclyn Wilkie Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Ihipera Happy Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Courtenay Waikari Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Dale Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Dusty (Aroha) Tamihere Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Jannaleigh Komene Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 153 J16 Women W1 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Jamie-Lee Walker Te Uranga O Te Ra
2
3 Merepeka Te Ua Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Jamie-Lee Rahiri Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Courtney McClutchie Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Kara Noa Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Hiraina Morice Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 154 J16 Women W1 500 Heat 4 / 4

1 Joanna Taylor Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Megan Skyrme Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Taki Te Koi Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Rose King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Olivette Tetohu Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Tania Hill Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Laura Wetere Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 155 J16 Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Mahaki Jack Albert Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Phoenix Ruka Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Te-Rangi-Matanuku Parata Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Pomare Albert Jacob Samupo Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 Taupuru Brightwell Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Kane Arahanga Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Sean Herbert Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Layton Kemp Te Uranga O Te Ra
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 156 J16 Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Whiti Noa Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
2 Tyson Roberts Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Paora Walters Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Hori Puhara Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Alymer Kenny Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 Robert Sutherland Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Hemi Kingi Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 Harlem Ratapu Te Uranga O Te Ra

Race 157 J16 Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Tamati Wilkie Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Graeme Edmonds Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Sam Baker Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Jesse Papalii Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Josh Roughan Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Shelford Wilcox Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Brody Hepi Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8

Race 158 J16 Men W1 500 Heat 4 / 4

1 Tamihana Karauria Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Napoleon Eketone Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Thomas Vela Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Ricki Wharakura Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Te Maharanui Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Jarvis Taia Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Tuhiwai Hauiti-Parapara Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

Race 159 Master Women W1 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Frances Banks Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
2 Lianne Reaburn Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Annabel Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Debra Kingi Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Megan Read Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Rina Timutimu Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Elizabeth Tane Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Melanie Rei Te Uranga O Te Ra

Race 160 Master Women W1 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Hoki-Moana Houkamau Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Renee McDonald Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Katrina Pucher Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Michelle Austin South Island Regional Waka Ama
5 Kaye Fairlie Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Kay Ratana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Karen Finch Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 Carolyn Matthews Auckland Regional Outrigger
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 161 Master Women W1 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Miria Harris Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Helen Te Puni Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Christine Fox Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
4 Nyree King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Raipoia Brightwell Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Toni Roberts Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
7 Iona Wikaira Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Otere Halkyard Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe

Race 162 Master Women W1 500 Heat 4 / 4

1 Deb Mutu Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
2 Sarah Snow Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
3 Naumai Taurua Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Mandy Hatton Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Shelley Arlidge Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Maria Horne Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Debbie Halkyard Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8 Gerry Heeney Te Uranga O Te Ra

Race 163 Master Men W1 500 Heat 1 / 6

1 Mark Oldfield Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
2 John Finch Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
3 Anthony Tapp Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Malcolm Porima Te Puku O Te Ika
5 David King Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 George Fa'alogo Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
7 Noel Clark Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8 Albert Smith Te Puku O Te Ika

Race 164 Master Men W1 500 Heat 2 / 6

1 Brent Finch Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Junior Wharekura Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Wiremu Ratana Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Geoff Hunter South Island Regional Waka Ama
5 Vance Winiata Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Sidney Te Mete Te Puku O Te Ika
7 William Palmer Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Alex Reid Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe

Race 165 Master Men W1 500 Heat 3 / 6

1 Tim Tapsell Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Maxwell Butler Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Gary Haberfield Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Danger Clark Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Neil O'Brien Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
6 Harry Rangihika Te Uranga O Te Ra
7 Simon Brown Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
8 Wairangi Jones Te Puku O Te Ika
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 166 Master Men W1 500 Heat 4 / 6

1 John Herbert (Snr) Te Puku O Te Ika
2 Clark Warren Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Andrew Wallace South Island Regional Waka Ama
4 Grant Barriball Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Samuel Fox Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Daniel Warren Auckland Regional Outrigger
7 Merv Williams Te Puku O Te Ika
8 Ray Tonkin Auckland Regional Outrigger

Race 167 Master Men W1 500 Heat 5 / 6

1 Brian Wilson Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Martin Mikaere Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Martin Helleur Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Dean Hawkins Te Uranga O Te Ra
5 George Thomas Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Kevin Pilbrow Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Thomas O'Brien Te Uranga O Te Ra
8 Alex Soutar Te Puku O Te Ika

Race 168 Master Men W1 500 Heat 6 / 6

1 Tame Tane Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Rob Mckenzie Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 Dave Ryde Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
4 Laurence Herbert Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Rob Smith South Island Regional Waka Ama
6 Robert Woodman Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Shaye Pettit-Smith Auckland Regional Outrigger
8 Francis Ah Wong Auckland Regional Outrigger

Race 169 Open Women W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 170 Open Women W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 171 J19 Men W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 172 J19 Men W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 173 Kuia W1 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2
3 Iritana Rudolph Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Katja Hildebrandt Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Adeigh Ribbon Te Uranga O Te Ra
6
7
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 174 Kaumatua W1 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2 Hongihongi Emery Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Tamihana Nuku Te Uranga O Te Ra
4 Greig Cuthers Auckland Regional Outrigger
5 Kris Kjeldsen Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
6 Lionel Wallace Te Puku O Te Ika
7 Gaylord Wilcox Anuenue (HW)
8

Race 175 Master Men W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 176 Master Men W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 177 J16 Women W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 178 J16 Women W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 179 Master Women W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 180 Master Women W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 181 J16 Men W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 182 J16 Men W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 183 Open Men W1 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 184 Open Men W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 185 Snr Master Men W1 500 Semi 1 / 2
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 186 Snr Master Men W1 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 187 J19 Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 188 J19 Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 189 Master Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 190 Master Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 191 Int Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 192 Int Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 193 Snr Master Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 194 Snr Master Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 195 J23 Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 196 J23 Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 197 J16 Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 198 J16 Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 199 Open Women W1 500 Final 1 / 1
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 3

Race 200 Open Men W1 500 Final 1 / 1
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 201 Open Women WT12 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Tamaki Tiare Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Cook Islands Cook Islands Outrigger
3 Miti Wahine's Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Tai Awatea Rua Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Te Taura Wahine Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Raukura Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Te Toki Tykaza Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Mareikura Mareikura

Race 202 Open Men W6 500 Heat 1 / 7

1 Team XS Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Mana Va'a Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Someone Else's Problem Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Team Phoenix Akarana
5 Maoriup Horouta Waka Hoe
6 BMW (Big Men In Waka) Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Goodyear PDLA Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
8 Space Cowboys Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club

Race 203 Open Men W6 500 Heat 2 / 7

1 Iroam Rangaunu Sports Club
2 Nga Mako Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Ariki Moana Cook Islands Outrigger
4 Team T.N.T. Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Team Take Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
6 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Matariki Mens Crew Matariki Hoe Waka Ama Club
8 Tuatara OM Tuatara Waka Ama

Race 204 Open Women WT12 500 Heat 2 / 3

1 Ngahau Kia Kaha te Utu Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 WDBAWAA-Waka Life 12 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Punale'a - De'j'vu Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
4 Manukau White Condors Manukau
5 Nga Whana Mareikura
6 Manawa Ataahua/wahine Moana Portage Crossing
7 Te Raki Paewhenua Taniwha
8

Race 205 Open Men W6 500 Heat 3 / 7

1 Omataroa Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
2 Kotahitanga Taniwha
3 A'arua Orakei Water Sports
4 Tupaoro-oro Cook Islands Outrigger
5 WDBAWAA-Waikato Waipa Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Tuwhakairiora Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
7 Natives Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 206 Open Men W6 500 Heat 4 / 7

1 Pupuke Moana Pupuke Moana
2 Mako Hauraki Sports Club
3 Turanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 Team West Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Whai Tangaroa tane Te Arawa Paddlers Inc.
6 Hoki Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Manu Rere Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8 Te Awa Haku Dogfish Te Awa Haku

Race 207 Open Women WT12 500 Heat 3 / 3

1 Rangatahi Wahine Ruamata
2 Vairua O Te Onu Orakei Water Sports
3 Balanced Mamas Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Kahdaj/Katch U Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 WDBAWAA-Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Kaiarahi Toa - Titirangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 Hine Tukaha Rangaunu Sports Club
8

Race 208 Open Men W6 500 Heat 5 / 7

1 Hoe Taheke Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Kai Mata Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Rangatahi Tane2 Ruamata
4 Te Toki Sharks Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Tui Tonga Hauraki Sports Club
6 Te Awa Haku Phantoms Te Awa Haku
7 Team Waitakere Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Pilitai Pilitai (WF)

Race 209 Open Men W6 500 Heat 6 / 7

1 Maui Kanu hei mana Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Rangatahi Tane 1 Ruamata
3 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Supaflyz Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Tama Hou Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Canterbury Dragons Canterbury Dragons
7 Manukau Vaka Manu Red Manukau
8

Race 210 Open Men W6 500 Heat 7 / 7

1 Kp's Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Team Dominion Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Kia Kaha Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
4 Rebelz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Pacific Ring Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Manukau Vaka Manu Black Manukau
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 211 Open Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 7

1 WDBAWAA-Waka Life Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
2 Maine Mura Cook Islands Outrigger
3 Tiare Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Manawa Ataahua Portage Crossing
5 Rangitaiki Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
6 Punale'a Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe
8 C.D. Starlets Canterbury Dragons

Race 212 Open Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 7

1 Rangitoto Taniwha
2 Titirangi Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Wahine Moana Portage Crossing
4 Akamaro'iro'i Cook Islands Outrigger
5 Nga Raukura O Hakaiatua Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
6 C.D. Southern Belles Canterbury Dragons
7 Waiwhetu Rangaunu Sports Club
8 WDBAWAA-Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka

Race 213 Open Women W6 500 Heat 3 / 7

1 Te Wai Amohia Hauraki Sports Club
2 Whai Tangaroa Wahine Te Arawa Paddlers Inc.
3 Waitemata Taniwha
4 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
5 Te Toki Tykaza 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Hau Tonga Te Waka Pounamu
7 Ngatu Stingers Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Peow Peow Te Rau Oranga O Ngati

Race 214 Open Men WT12 500 Heat 1 / 3

1 Rebelz / Team XS Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Team 'double Trouble' Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Te Awa Haku Te Awa Haku
4 Mana Va'a Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Maui Kanu Kia Kaha Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Cook Islands Cook Islands Outrigger
7 All Herbed Up and where to go Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
8

Race 215 Open Women W6 500 Heat 4 / 7

1 Te Toki Tykaza 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Turanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Manawaru Mareikura
4 Waka Hauora Taniwha
5 Rangatahi Wahine Ruamata
6 Manukau White Manukau
7 Vairua O Te Onu Orakei Water Sports
8 Wahine Whai Mai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 216 Open Women W6 500 Heat 5 / 7

1 Te Ihinga O Hinehuatau Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Waka Mamas Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Manukau Condors Manukau
4 Te Hau Marangai Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Wahine Porutu Mareikura
6 Te Toki Tykaza 3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Deevaz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Te Vera Vera O Te Ra Cook Islands Club (CK)

Race 217 Open Men WT12 500 Heat 2 / 3

1
2 Natives/hoki Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Manu Rere Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Waitakere Out West Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Dirty Dozen Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Samoana Hauraki Sports Club
7 Rangatahi Tane Ruamata
8

Race 218 Open Women W6 500 Heat 6 / 7

1 Moananui Mermaids Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Tai Awatea Rua Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
3 Natural Rhythm Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Team Balance Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Nga Whana Mareikura
6 Koopu Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Ngahau Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8 Team Poneke Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club

Race 219 Open Women W6 500 Heat 7 / 7

1 Kakahoroa Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
2 Katch U Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Ice Queens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Nga Hau E Wha Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Nga Hoe Horo De'j'vu Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Kia Kaha Te Utu Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Assault Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Whippa Snappaz Rangaunu Sports Club

Race 220 Open Men WT12 500 Heat 3 / 3

1
2 All Mixed Up Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Manukau Rock of Polynesia Manukau
4 Te Toki Sharks Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Miti Az Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Nga Tai Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Team Dominion Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 221 Snr Master Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 AROCA Raupapatia Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Te Au Rere Whaes Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
4 Tamaki Wined Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Mareikura Mareikura
6 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
7
8

Race 222 Snr Master Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 WDBAWAA-Waka Life Snr Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Hine Maia Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
4 Ruahine Wahine Ruamata
5 Aqua Wahines Owhiuwa Waka Ama Club
6 Hikurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 AROCA Silver Lining Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 223 Snr Master Men W6 500 Heat 1 / 2

1 TUOTR Once Were Worriers Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Tai Tokerau Greys Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
4 Tegal Kaumatatoa Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
5 TPOTI Waikato Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Turanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
7 Te Toki Seniors Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 224 Snr Master Men W6 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Ancient Mariners Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 TPOTI (Ruamata / Te Au Rere) Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Ruatama Tane Ruamata
5 Master Blasters Mareikura
6 Manualele Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 AROCA Once Were Warriors Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 225 Open Men W6 1500 Heat 1 / 6

1 Supaflyz Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Kp's Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
3 Tama Hou Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Maui Kanu hei mana Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Manukau Vaka Manu Black Manukau
6 Pacific Ring Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Team Phoenix Akarana
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 226 Open Men W6 1500 Heat 2 / 6

1 Maoriup Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Team Dominion Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Team Take Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
4 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Mana Va'a Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Rebelz Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Ariki Moana Cook Islands Outrigger
8 Kia Kaha Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club

Race 227 Master Women WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1 Cook Islands Cook Islands Outrigger
2 Whetumatarau - Hikurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Mareikura Mareikura
4 Kahdaj/Aratika Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Pakeke Wahine Ruamata
6 Crazy Kaha Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 WDBAWAA-Wahine Toa Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8 Tai Awatea Tahi Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club

Race 228 Open Men W6 1500 Heat 3 / 6

1 Natives Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Team T.N.T. Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
5 Goodyear PDLA Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
6 Space Cowboys Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Tupaoro-oro Cook Islands Outrigger
8 Nga Mako Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club

Race 229 Open Men W6 1500 Heat 4 / 6

1 Mako Hauraki Sports Club
2 Hoki Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
3 Tuwhakairiora Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
4 A'arua Orakei Water Sports
5 Te Awa Haku Dogfish Te Awa Haku
6 Tuatara OM Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Matariki Mens Crew Matariki Hoe Waka Ama Club
8 Kotahitanga Taniwha

Race 230 Snr Master Men WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2 Coast Blasters Te Uranga O Te Ra
3 TPOTI Te Toki Ancient Mariners Te Puku O Te Ika
4 TPOTI (Waikato / Ruamata) Te Puku O Te Ika
5 AROCA Tane Hoe Auckland Regional Outrigger
6 Tai Tokerau Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7
8

Printed:10/Jan/2005 8:53 39 of 49



NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 231 Open Men W6 1500 Heat 5 / 6

1 Turanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
2 Te Awa Haku Phantoms Te Awa Haku
3 Rangatahi Tane 1 Ruamata
4 Manu Rere Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Team West Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Tui Tonga Hauraki Sports Club
7 Pupuke Moana Pupuke Moana
8

Race 232 Open Men W6 1500 Heat 6 / 6

1 Hoe Taheke Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Rangatahi Tane 2 Ruamata
3 Te Toki Sharks Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Kai Mata Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Team Waitakere Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Manukau Vaka Manu Red Manukau
7 Canterbury Dragons Canterbury Dragons
8

Race 233 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 1 / 7

1 Wahine Moana Portage Crossing
2 Maine Mura Cook Islands Outrigger
3 Rangitoto Taniwha
4 Wahine Porutu Mareikura
5 Rangatahi Wahine Ruamata
6 WDBAWAA-Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
7 Deevaz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Te Vera Vera O Te Ra Cook Islands Club (CK)

Race 234 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 2 / 7

1 Waitemata Taniwha
2 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
3 Te Ihinga O Hinehuatau Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Moananui Mermaids Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
5 Te Wai Amohia Hauraki Sports Club
6 Te Toki Tykaza 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Nga Whana Mareikura
8 Team Poneke Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club

Race 235 Master Men WT12 500 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Gringos Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Muritai/Tegal Kaumatatoa Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
4 MIB Tigers Taniwha
5 Kia Kaha Hip Hop-eration Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Te Toki Masters Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Kanakamaoli Rangaunu Sports Club
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 236 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 3 / 7

1 Nga Hoe Horo De'j'vu Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Te Toki Tykaza 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Tai Awatea Rua Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
4 Kakahoroa Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
5 Waka Hauora Taniwha
6 Vairua O Te Onu Orakei Water Sports
7 Manukau White Manukau
8

Race 237 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 4 / 7

1 Punale'a Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Te Toki Tykaza 3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Te Hau Marangai Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Manukau Condors Manukau
6 Ice Queens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Waka Mamas Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8

Race 238 Master Men WT12 500 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Whatawhata Masters Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Master Mariners Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Pakeke Tane Ruamata
5 Taniwha Grizzlies Taniwha
6 Kai Mata Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7
8

Race 239 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 5 / 7

1 Koopu Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Waiwhetu Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Titirangi Horouta Waka Hoe
4 Ngahau Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 C.D. Starlets Canterbury Dragons
6 Natural Rhythm Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Team Balance Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8

Race 240 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 6 / 7

1 Peow Peow Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Nga Hau E Wha Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Ngatu Stingers Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Katch U Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Kia Kaha Te Utu Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 C.D. Southern Belles Canterbury Dragons
7 Assault Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 241 Open Women W6 1500 Heat 7 / 7

1 Tiare Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Turanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
3 Hau Tonga Te Waka Pounamu
4 Nga Raukura O Hakaiatua Waka Ama o Rangitaiki
5 Wahine Whai Mai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Manawa Ataahua Portage Crossing
7 WDBAWAA-Waka Life Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8

Race 242 Snr Master Women WT12 500 St. Final 1 / 1

1
2
3 TPOTI 12 Snr Master Women Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Tai Tokerau Wahine Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Hikurangi - Whetumatarau Horouta Waka Hoe
6 AROCA Wahine Hoe Auckland Regional Outrigger
7
8

Race 243 Master Men W6 500 Heat 1 / 5

1 Team Phoenix Akarana
2 Portage Masterz Portage Crossing
3 Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
4 Kia Kaha Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 BMW (Big Men in Waka) Rangaunu Sports Club
6 Master Blasters Mareikura
7 WDBAWAA-Waikato Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
8

Race 244 Master Men W6 500 Heat 2 / 5

1 Manukau Vaka Manu Manukau
2 Kp's Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
3 Iroam Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Grizzlies White Taniwha
5 Ringa Raupa Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Pakeke Tane Ruamata
7 Te Toki Masters 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 245 Master Men W6 500 Heat 3 / 5

1 Nga Mako Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Gringos Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Someone Else's Problem Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Te Toki Masters 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Tuwhakairiora Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
6 Hoki Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Ancient Mariners Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 246 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat 1 / 2

1
2 Te Au Rere Whaes Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 AROCA Raupapatia Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Tamaki Wined Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Mareikura Mareikura
7
8

Race 247 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Ruahine Wahine Ruamata
3 WDBAWAA-Waka Life Snr Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
4 Hine Maia Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Aqua Wahines Owhiuwa Waka Ama Club
6 Hikurangi Horouta Waka Hoe
7 AROCA Silver Lining Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 248 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat 1 / 2

1 TUOTR Once Were Worriers Te Uranga O Te Ra
2 Tai Tokerau Greys Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
3 Turanga Ararau Turanga Ararau Waka Ama Club
4 TPOTI Waikato Te Puku O Te Ika
5 Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
6 Tegal Kaumatatoa Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
7 Te Toki Seniors Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 249 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat 2 / 2

1
2 Ancient Mariners Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Master Blasters Mareikura
4 Ruatama Tane Ruamata
5 TPOTI (Ruamata / Te Au Rere) Te Puku O Te Ika
6 Manualele Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 AROCA Once Were Warriors Auckland Regional Outrigger
8

Race 250 Open Women WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 251 Master Men W6 500 Heat 4 / 5

1
2 Team Take Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
3 Murrays Team Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Whatawhata Masters Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Kai Mata Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Gringos Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 252 Master Men W6 500 Heat 5 / 5

1
2 Team XS Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Manualele Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Hip Hop-eration Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Men In Black Taniwha
6 Tuatara S&B Tuatara Waka Ama
7 Muritai Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
8

Race 253 Master Women W6 500 Heat 1 / 4

1 Te Vera Vera O Te Ra Cook Islands Club (CK)
2 Ice Queens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Moananui Mermaids Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Te Au Rere Crazy Cats Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Iron Maidens Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
6 S.A.M.Z. Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Parau Purapura Cook Islands Outrigger

Race 254 Master Women W6 500 Heat 2 / 4

1 Kia Kaha Te Utu Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Pumau Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Aqua Wahines Owhiuwa Waka Ama Club
4 Poeparau Cook Islands Outrigger
5 Hau Tonga Te Waka Pounamu
6 Tamaki Aratika Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Orini Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8

Race 255 Open Men WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 256 Master Women W6 500 Heat 3 / 4

1 Whetumatarau Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Pakeke Wahine Ruamata
3 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Mareikura Mareikura
5 Talant Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
6 Whena Kohatu Taniwha
7 Manukau Vaka Tiale Manukau
8

Race 257 Master Women W6 500 Heat 4 / 4

1 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
2 WDBAWAA-Waka Life Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Natural Rhythm Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 BMW Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Wahine Porutu Mareikura
6 Tai Awatea Tahi Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
7 Wahine Whai Mai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 4

Race 258 Master Men WT12 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 259 Snr Master Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 260 Snr Master Men W6 500 Final 1 / 1
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 5

Race 261 Master Women W6 1000 Heat 1 / 4

1 Moananui Mermaids Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Ice Queens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Parau Purapura Cook Islands Outrigger
4 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Iron Maidens Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
6 Te Au Rere Crazy Cats Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 S.A.M.Z. Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Te Vera Vera O Te Ra Cook Islands Club (CK)

Race 262 Master Women W6 1000 Heat 2 / 4

1 Hau Tonga Te Waka Pounamu
2 Poeparau Cook Islands Outrigger
3 Tamaki Aratika Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Pumau Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Aqua Wahines Owhiuwa Waka Ama Club
6 Orini Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
7 Kia Kaha Te Utu Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8

Race 263 Master Women W6 1000 Heat 3 / 4

1 Manukau Vaka Tiale Manukau
2 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Mareikura Mareikura
4 Whetumatarau Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Whena Kohatu Taniwha
6 Pakeke Wahine Ruamata
7 Talant Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8

Race 264 Master Women W6 1000 Heat 4 / 4

1 Wahine Porutu Mareikura
2 WDBAWAA-Waka Life Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Tai Awatea Tahi Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
4 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Natural Rhythm Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Wahine Whai Mai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 BMW Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
8

Race 265 Master Men W6 1000 Heat 1 / 5

1 Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
2 WDBAWAA-Waikato Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Portage Masterz Portage Crossing
4 Team Phoenix Akarana
5 Kia Kaha Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 BMW (Big Men in Waka) Rangaunu Sports Club
7 Master Blasters Mareikura
8
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 5

Race 266 Master Men W6 1000 Heat 2 / 5

1 Manukau Vaka Manu Manukau
2 Ringa Raupa Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Te Toki Masters 1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Pakeke Tane Ruamata
5 Iroam Rangaunu Sports Club
6 Grizzlies White Taniwha
7 Kp's Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8

Race 267 Master Men W6 1000 Heat 3 / 5

1 Hoki Boyz Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Tuwhakairiora Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
3 Someone Else's Problem Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Ancient Mariners Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
5 Gringos Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Nga Mako Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Te Toki Masters 2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 268 Master Men W6 1000 Heat 4 / 5

1
2 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Team Take Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
4 Gringos Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Kai Mata Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Murrays Team Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
7 Whatawhata Masters Te Toki Voyaging Trust
8

Race 269 Master Men W6 1000 Heat 5 / 5

1
2 Tuatara S&B Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Manualele Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Hip Hop-eration Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Team XS Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Men In Black Taniwha
7 Muritai Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
8

Race 270 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 271 Open Women W6 1500 Semi 1 / 2
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 5

Race 272 Open Women W6 1500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 273 Open Men W6 1500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 274 Open Men W6 1500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 275 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 276 Master Women W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 277 Master Women W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2

Race 278 Master Men W6 1000 Semi 1 / 2

Race 279 Master Men W6 1000 Semi 2 / 2

Race 280 Open Women W6 1500 Final 1 / 1

Race 281 Open Men W6 1500 Final 1 / 1

Race 282 Master Women W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 283 Master Men W6 1000 Final 1 / 1

Race 284 Master Women W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 285 Master Women W6 500 Semi 2 / 2
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NKOA Waka Ama Sprint Nationals 2005
Lake Karapiro

Lane Draw - Day 5

Race 286 Master Men W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 287 Master Men W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 288 Open Women W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 289 Open Women W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 290 Open Men W6 500 Semi 1 / 2

Race 291 Open Men W6 500 Semi 2 / 2

Race 292 Master Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 293 Master Men W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 294 Open Women W6 500 Final 1 / 1

Race 295 Open Men W6 500 Final 1 / 1
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